G-M1
G
P
R
E
S
S
U

S
S
U
R
E
G
A
U
G
E
S
 To Order
  MODEL NO.
 RANGE (RESOLUTION) G 1/4 Male Thread
 GAUGE PRESSURE
 0 to 25.00 mbar (hPa) DPGM409-025HG
 0 to 70.00 mbar (hPa) DPGM409-070HG
 0 to 170.0 mbar (hPa) DPGM409-170HG
 0 to 350.0 mbar (hPa) DPGM409-350HG
 0 to 1.000 bar DPGM409-001BG
 0 to 2.000 bar DPGM409-002BG
 0 to 3.500 bar DPGM409-3.5BG
 0 to 7.000 bar DPGM409-007BG
 0 to 10.00 bar DPGM409-010BG
 0 to 17.50 bar DPGM409-17.5BG
 0 to 35.00 bar DPGM409-035BG
 0 to 50.00 bar DPGM409-050BG
 0 to 70.00 bar DPGM409-070BG
 0 to 100.0 bar DPGM409-100BG
 0 to 175.0 bar DPGM409-175BG
 0 to 245.0 bar DPGM409-245BG
 0 to 350.0 bar DPGM409-350BG
 ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
 0 to 350.0 mbar (hPa) DPGM409-350HA
 0 to 1.000 bar DPGM409-001BA
 0 to 2.000 bar DPGM409-002BA
 0 to 3.500 bar DPGM409-3.5BA
 0 to 7.000 bar DPGM409-007BA
 0 to 10.00 bar DPGM409-010BA
 0 to 17.50 bar DPGM409-017BA
 0 to 35.00 bar DPGM409-035BA
 0 to 50.00 bar DPGM409-050BA
 0 to 70.00 bar DPGM409-070BA
 VACUUM (NEGATIVE GAUGE) RANGES (ZERO OUTPUT = AMBIENT)
 0 to -25.00 mbar (hPa) DPGM409-025HV
 0 to -70.00 mbar (hPa) DPGM409-070HV
 0 to -170.0 mbar (hPa) DPGM409-170HV
 0 to -350.0 mbar (hPa) DPGM409-350HV
 0 to -1.000 bar DPGM409-001BV
 BAROMETRIC RANGES (ABSOLUTE PRESSURE)
 0 to 1100 hPa DPGM409-1100HB
 550 to 1100 hPa DPGM409-550HB
 880 to 1100 hPa DPGM409-880HB
 COMPOUND GAUGE RANGES
 ±25.00 mbar (hPa) DPGM409-025HCG
 ±70.00 mbar (hPa) DPGM409-070HCG
 ±170.0 mbar (hPa) DPGM409-170HCG
 ±350.0 mbar (hPa) DPGM409-350HCG
 ±1.000 bar DPGM409-001BCG
Comes complete with operator’s manual, set-up and configuration software, charting and databasing software with common drivers, USB cable,
2.7 m (8.9') analog output cable, one 3.6V lithium C cell battery (two with wireless option), and 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
To order wireless option add suffix “-W” to model number, for additional cost.
To order sealed gauge models change suffix “G” to “SG”, available on gauge ranges ≥7 bar, no extra charge.
Ordering Examples: DPGM409-070G-W, digital pressure gauge with 70 bar range, G1⁄4 male fitting and wireless transmitter option, and
UWTC-REC1, wireless USB receiver.
DPGM409-025HV digital pressure gauge with 25 mb (hPa) vacuum range, G1⁄4 male fitting.
DPGM409-007SG digital pressure gauge with 7 bar, sealed gauge range, G1⁄4 male fitting.
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
 UWTC-REC1  48-channel wireless
receiver, USB powered